Aaddinlermp-Rite

Insulated Mug 12 oz. with Lid, Royal Blue/White (48 per
case) - K112L

Product Images

Description

This insulated 12 oz. mug with lid keeps your beverages hot or cold and is a very popular item with
foodservice staff. Royal Blue/White color.

Uses HO3GA Spouted Lid and K116 Commuter Lid
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https://www.aladdintemprite.com/lid-reusableplastic-spoutedwhite-h03gb.html
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Additional Information

Sales Code
Function

Type

Style

Color

Capacity

System

Carton CF

Carton Weight/Lbs
Carton Length
Carton Width
Carton Height
Country of Manufacture

GTIN

K112L

Mug - Insulated

Reusable

Plain

Blue

12 oz.

Other

2.4

16.320000

21.6"

14.5"

13"

United States

71657305206
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