

Insulated Mug 12 oz. with Lid, Royal Blue/White (48 per case) - K112L



Product Images



Description

This insulated 12 oz. mug with lid keeps your beverages hot or cold and is a very popular item with foodservice staff. Royal Blue/White color.

Uses H03GA Spouted Lid and K116 Commuter Lid

Additional Information

Sales Code	K112L
Function	Mug - Insulated
Туре	Reusable
Style	Plain
Color	Blue
Capacity	12 oz.
System	Other
Carton CF	2.4
Carton Weight/Lbs	16.320000
Carton Length	21.6"
Carton Width	14.5"
Carton Height	13"
Country of Manufacture	United States
GTIN	71657305206